DATE

1/10/2024
2/15/2024
3/18/2024
4/15/2024
5/14/2024
6/18/2024
7/10/2024
8/15/2024
9/13/2024
11/14/2024

2/15/2024

6/18/2024
9/13/2024

8/13/2024
9/13/2024

2/15/2024
3/18/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
8/13/2024
9/13/2024

2/15/2024
3/18/2024
5/14/2024
6/18/2024
8/15/2024
11/14/2024

1/12/2024

GROUP DONATIONS 2024

GROUP

7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup
7TH Tradition-Intergroup

Bacon and Egos

Clearlake Oaks
Clearlake Oaks

Grapevine meeting

Grapevine meeting

Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation
Member Donation

Member Donation

Middletown AA
Middletown AA
Middletown AA
Middletown AA
Middletown AA
Middletown AA

Middletown Men's Stag

CITY

Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville
Kelseyville

TOTAL TO DATE:

Clearlake

TOTAL TO DATE:

Clearlake Oaks
Clearlake Oaks
TOTAL TO DATE:

Lower Lake
Lower Lake

TOTAL TO DATE:

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

TOTAL TO DATE:

Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown
Middletown

TOTAL TO DATE:

Middletown

Page 1

AMOUNT

$25.00
$10.00
$17.00
$16.00
$10.00
$22.00
$17.00
$11.00
$25.00
$29.00
$182.00

$175.00
$175.00

$440.00
$144.00
$584.00

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00

$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$345.00

$89.20

$107.20
$110.45
$171.07
$126.80
$84.81

$689.53

$110.00



3/18/2024
8/13/2024
9/13/2024

5/14/2024
8/15/2024
11/14/2024

5/14/2024

1/12/2024
4/15/2024

1/12/2024

1/12/2024
8/13/2024

Middletown Men's Stag
Middletown Men's Stag
Middletown Men's Stag

Riviera Group
Riviera Group

Riviera Group

Riviera Men's

Venmo

Venmo

Women's Tootsies

Young at Heart-Women

Young at Heart-Women

Middletown
Middletown
Middletown

TOTAL TO DATE:

Clear Lake Riviera
Clear Lake Riviera
Clear Lake Riviera

TOTAL TO DATE:

Clear Lake Riviera

TOTAL TO DATE:

online
online

TOTAL TO DATE:

Hidden Valley
TOTAL TO DATE:

Middletown
Middletown
TOTAL TO DATE:

GRAND TOTAL:

Page 2 OVER

$90.00

$138.00
$100.00
$438.00

$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$190.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$25.00
$75.00

$121.27
$121.27

$53.00
$90.00
$143.00

$3,012.80



