GROUP DONATIONS 2024

	anoo		
DATE	GROUP	CITY	AMOUNT
1/10/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$25.00
2/15/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$10.00
3/18/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$17.00
4/15/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$16.00
5/14/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$10.00
6/18/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$22.00
7/10/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$17.00
8/15/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$11.00
9/13/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$25.00
1/14/2024	7TH Tradition-Intergroup	Kelseyville	\$29.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$182.00
2/15/2024	Bacon and Egos	Clearlake	\$175.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$175.00
6/18/2024	Clearlake Oaks	Clearlake Oaks	\$440.00
9/13/2024	Clearlake Oaks	Clearlake Oaks	\$144.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$584.00
8/13/2024	Grapevine meeting	Lower Lake	\$10.00
9/13/2024	Grapevine meeting	Lower Lake	\$10.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$20.00
2/15/2024	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$25.00
3/18/2024	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$50.00
4/15/2024	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$50.00
4/15/2024	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$100.00
8/13/2024	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$100.00
9/13/2024	Member Donation	Anonymous	\$20.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$345.00
2/15/2024	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$89.20
3/18/2024	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$107.20
5/14/2024	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$110.45
6/18/2024	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$171.07
8/15/2024	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$126.80
1/14/2024	Middletown AA	Middletown	\$84.81
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$689.53
1/12/2024	Middletown Men's Stag	Middletown	\$110.00
		Page 1	

OVER

3/18/2024	Middletown Men's Stag	Middletown	\$90.00
8/13/2024	Middletown Men's Stag	Middletown	\$138.00
9/13/2024	Middletown Men's Stag	Middletown	\$100.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$438.00
5/14/2024	Riviera Group	Clear Lake Riviera	\$80.00
8/15/2024	Riviera Group	Clear Lake Riviera	\$60.00
11/14/2024	Riviera Group	Clear Lake Riviera	\$50.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$190.00
5/14/2024	Riviera Men's	Clear Lake Riviera	\$50.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$50.00
1/12/2024	Venmo	online	\$50.00
4/15/2024	Venmo	online	\$25.00
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$75.00
1/12/2024	Women's Tootsies	Hidden Valley	\$121.27
		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$121.27
1/12/2024	Young at Heart-Women	Middletown	\$53.00
8/13/2024	Young at Heart-Women	Middletown	\$90.00
-,, .		TOTAL TO DATE:	\$143.00
			♀⊥ ⊣J.00

GRAND TOTAL: \$3,012.80